Ladder Size: 22
Round: 1
2025-09-27

DARANA Dragway 42

AccuTime
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1968 Kallee Mills
0414

8749 Jason Kalso
.0161

1738 Kye Kelley
.0298

68SS Tony Williams
-.1387

3826 Joel Wendsley
.0388

1958 Randy Adler
.0246

350 Wesley Distekano
.0359

170 Gary Cygan
.0932

222X David Monday
.0299

321 Jason Lee
1614

336 Tom Blincoe
.0004

1963 Bart Morris
.0307

385 Craig Sullivan
.0600

1080 Chris Cline
0511

6542 Kurt Steding
.1083

394B Tim Brown
1253

1002 Doug Greene
.0581
2 Mike DiDomenico
.0416
359X Zach Sachman
.0374
378G Brad Eglian
.0488 Fixed
69 Frankie Taylor
.1448

SP4 Dean Karns
.0192

2025-09-25 11:02:26

4.1924

3.7172

3.6984

3.9534

3.7359

4.0646

3.6670

4.0748

3.7195

11.5319

3.6981

3.9343

3.7025

7.2109

3.6501

6.5402

3.8012

3.7048

3.7082

3.9447

3.7131

3.7824

1

8749 Jason Kalso

1

1738 Kye Kelley

3826 Joel Wendsley

—

1

350 Wesley Distekano

222X David Monday

—

1

336 Tom Blincoe

385 Craig Sullivan

—

1

6542 Kurt Steding

2 Mike DiDomenico

—

1

359X Zach Sachman

SP4 Dean Karns

—

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

Fixed

J e o e A o e R e o e B i

Page: 1 of 1

Best Reaction:

Best ET: 3.6501
Top MPH: 206.04

.0004

6542 Kurt Steding
336 Tom Blincoe

336 Tom Blincoe

Saturday, September 27 (2:07:57 PM) v12.0.0.0



